TCG2P™ Series Ultralight Premium Arc Flash Kits

TRUE COLOR GREY

Features

Oberon’s deluxe arc flash kit includes a True Color PPE
Grey arc flash face shield and hard cap, inherently CATEGORY
flame resistant coveralls and balaclava, and a nylon
storage bag.

*  Nearly clear grey window provides 100% true color
acuity and includes anti-fog and anti-scratch resistant
coatings.

*  Meets and exceeds arc flash PPE Category 2 standards with an arc rating
of 12 cal/cm?. Please refer to NFPA 70E or CSA Z462 Standards for
specific selection requirements.

*  Available with optional shield mounted light for increased visibility when
working in dark spaces.

Mfg# Description Color Size UPC

TCG2P-CKE-NB-S TCG2P™ Arc Flash Kit Navy S 731406364204
TCG2P-CKE-NB-M TCG2P™ Arc Flash Kit Navy M 731406364198
TCG2P-CKE-NB-L TCG2P™ Arc Flash Kit Navy L 731406364181
TCG2P-CKE-NB-XL TCG2P™ Arc Flash Kit Navy XL 731406364211
TCG2P-CKE-NB-2X TCG2P™ Arc Flash Kit Navy 2XL 731406364143
TCG2P-CKE-NB-3X TCG2P™ Arc Flash Kit Navy 3XL 731406364150
TCG2P-CKE-NB-4X TCG2P™ Arc Flash Kit Navy 4XL 731406364167
TCG2P-CKE-NB-5X TCG2P™ Arc Flash Kit Navy 5XL 731406364174
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TCG™ Series Arc Flash Face Shield, Hard Cap and Balaclavas
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Mfg#
21AGR12AF-C+500
21AGR12AFCC+500
21AGR12AFA5+500
SHIELD-LIGHT-K

ARC14-BH-NB-LG
ARC14-BH-NB-XL

Description
TCG™ Face Shield & Hard Cap
TCG™ Face Shield & Canadian Cap
TCG™ Face Shield w/A5 Adapter
Shield Light & Adapter
ARC™ Series Balaclavas
ARC™ Series Balaclavas

Color
Clear
Clear
Clear
Black
Navy
Navy

Size
0S
0sS
0S
0s

L
XL

UPC
731406353178
731406353536
731406353505
731406485404
731406341991
731406345791

e Oberon’s innovative True Color Grey (TCG™) arc flash face shield features a patented nearly clear technology that allows for
maximum color acuity while performing common electrical work tasks.

e Face shield meets and exceeds arc flash PPE Category 2 standards with an arc rating of 17 cal/cm?. Please refer to NFPA 70E
or CSA 7462 Standards for specific selection requirements. Made from a durable polycarbonate and has a scratch resistant and

anti-fog coating.

» Inherently flame resistant balaclava meets and exceeds arc flash PPE Category 2 standards with an arc rating of 14 cal/cm?.

BT eries Arc Flash Coveralls

Mfg#

BSX-OB59NB-RS
BSX-OB59NB-RM
BSX-OB59NB-RL

BSX-OB59NB-RXL

BSX-OB59NB-R2XL
BSX-OB59NB-R3XL
BSX-OB59NB-R4XL
BSX-OB59NB-R5XL

Description
BSX™ Arc Flash Coverall
BSX™ Arc Flash Coverall
BSX™ Arc Flash Coverall
BSX™ Arc Flash Coverall
BSX™ Arc Flash Coverall
BSX™ Arc Flash Coverall
BSX™ Arc Flash Coverall
BSX™ Arc Flash Coverall

Color
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Size
S
M
L

XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL

UPC
731406472367
731406472374
731406472817
731406472381
731406472398
731406472404
731406472411
731406472428

*  Oberon’s BSX™ Series inherently flame resistant coveralls are the perfect blend of lightweight comfort and durability.
*  Meets and exceeds arc flash PPE Category 2 standards with an arc rating of 12 cal/cm?. Please refer to NFPA 70E or CSA Z462

Standards for specific selection requirements.

e Coveralls include an elastic waistband for a relaxed and comfortable fit.

Economy Arc Flash Kit St

e Oberon’s arc flash storage bag is a good solution for storing your arc ash gear, tools, or LOTO kits.

orage Bag

Mfg#

STORAGEBAG-NAVY
SHLDBAG-NYLON

* Includes zippered closure for easy opening and closing.

e Both bags are lightweight and durable.

g
Oberon Company = 800-322-3348 = service@oberoncompany.com = www.oberoncompany.com n (0]:32{e],'

Description
Arc Flash Kit Storage Bag
Face Shield & Hard Cap Bag

Color
Navy
Navy

Size
0s
0s

UPC
731406317460
731406317484



