## **TCG2P™ Series Ultralight Premium Arc Flash Kits**





Oberon's deluxe arc flash kit includes a True Color Grey arc flash face shield and hard cap, inherently flame resistant coveralls and balaclava, and a nylon storage bag.

PPE CATEGORY

Nearly clear grey window provides 100% true color acuity and includes anti-fog and anti-scratch resistant coatings.

- Meets and exceeds arc flash PPE Category 2 standards with an arc rating of 12 cal/cm<sup>2</sup>. Please refer to NFPA 70E or CSA Z462 Standards for specific selection requirements.
- Available with optional shield mounted light for increased visibility when working in dark spaces.

Mfg#	Description	Color	Size	UPC
TCG2P-CKE-NB-S	TCG2P™ Arc Flash Kit	Navy	S	731406364204
TCG2P-CKE-NB-M	TCG2P™ Arc Flash Kit	Navy	Μ	731406364198
TCG2P-CKE-NB-L	TCG2P™ Arc Flash Kit	Navy	L	731406364181
TCG2P-CKE-NB-XL	TCG2P™ Arc Flash Kit	Navy	XL	731406364211
TCG2P-CKE-NB-2X	TCG2P™ Arc Flash Kit	Navy	2XL	731406364143
TCG2P-CKE-NB-3X	TCG2P™ Arc Flash Kit	Navy	3XL	731406364150
TCG2P-CKE-NB-4X	TCG2P™ Arc Flash Kit	Navy	4XL	731406364167
TCG2P-CKE-NB-5X	TCG2P™ Arc Flash Kit	Navy	5XL	731406364174



## TCG™ Series Arc Flash Face Shield, Hard Cap and Balaclavas





Mfg#	Description	Color	Size	UPC
21AGR12AF-C+500	TCG™ Face Shield & Hard Cap	Clear	OS	731406353178
21AGR12AFCC+500	TCG™ Face Shield & Canadian Cap	Clear	OS	731406353536
21AGR12AFA5+500	TCG™ Face Shield w/A5 Adapter	Clear	OS	731406353505
SHIELD-LIGHT-K	Shield Light & Adapter	Black	OS	731406485404
ARC14-BH-NB-LG	ARC™ Series Balaclavas	Navy	L	731406341991
ARC14-BH-NB-XL	ARC™ Series Balaclavas	Navy	XL	731406345791

- Oberon's innovative True Color Grey (TCG™) arc flash face shield features a patented nearly clear technology that allows for maximum color acuity while performing common electrical work tasks.
- Face shield meets and exceeds arc flash PPE Category 2 standards with an arc rating of 17 cal/cm<sup>2</sup>. Please refer to NFPA 70E or CSA Z462 Standards for specific selection requirements. Made from a durable polycarbonate and has a scratch resistant and anti-fog coating.
- Inherently flame resistant balaclava meets and exceeds arc flash PPE Category 2 standards with an arc rating of 14 cal/cm<sup>2</sup>.

## BSX™ Series Arc Flash Coveralls





Mfg#	Description	Color	Size	UPC
BSX-OB59NB-RS	BSX™ Arc Flash Coverall	Navy	S	731406472367
BSX-OB59NB-RM	BSX <sup>™</sup> Arc Flash Coverall	Navy	M	731406472374
BSX-OB59NB-RL	BSX <sup>™</sup> Arc Flash Coverall	Navy	L	731406472817
BSX-OB59NB-RXL	BSX <sup>™</sup> Arc Flash Coverall	Navy	XL	731406472381
BSX-OB59NB-R2XL	BSX <sup>™</sup> Arc Flash Coverall	Navy	2XL	731406472398
BSX-OB59NB-R3XL	BSX <sup>™</sup> Arc Flash Coverall	Navy	3XL	731406472404
BSX-OB59NB-R4XL	BSX™ Arc Flash Coverall	Navy	4XL	731406472411
BSX-OB59NB-R5XL	BSX™ Arc Flash Coverall	Navy	5XL	731406472428

Description

Arc Flash Kit Storage Bag

Face Shield & Hard Cap Bag

Color

Navy

Navy

Size

OS

- Oberon's BSX™ Series inherently flame resistant coveralls are the perfect blend of lightweight comfort and durability.
- Meets and exceeds arc flash PPE Category 2 standards with an arc rating of 12 cal/cm<sup>2</sup>. Please refer to NFPA 70E or CSA Z462 Standards for specific selection requirements.
- · Coveralls include an elastic waistband for a relaxed and comfortable fit.

## **Economy Arc Flash Kit Storage Bag**







- Oberon's arc flash storage bag is a good solution for storing your arc ash gear, tools, or LOTO kits.
- Includes zippered closure for easy opening and closing.
- · Both bags are lightweight and durable.



UPC

731406317460

731406317484